Copyright © 2016 Maretron, LLP All Rights Reserved P/N: M002714 Rev. 1.7 3/16
Installation Instructions
PT-0-3PSI-01, PT-0-5PSI-01, PT-0-10PSI-01, PT-0-50PSI-01, PT-0-100PSI-01, PT-0-300PSI-01,
PT-0-500PSI-01, PT-0-1000PSI-01, PT-0-3000PSI-01, and PT-0-5000PSI-01 Pressure Transducers
WARNING – Maretron pressure transducers are not approved for use with gasoline. If you wish to
use the FPM100 to monitor pressures or levels of gasoline, you must obtain a pressure transducer
that is approved for use with gasoline.
Instructions

5
-
P
0
-
W
h
it
e
Copyright © 2016 Maretron, LLP All Rights Reserved P/N: M002714 Rev. 1.7 3/16
Pressure Transducer Mechanical Drawing
Pressure Transducer Specifications
Part Number Range Accuracy Type
PT-0-3PSI-01 0 to 3 PSI (0.21 bar) ±2% Full Scale Gauge (Vent Tube)
PT-0-5PSI-01 0 to 5 PSI (0.34 bar) ±2% Full Scale Gauge (Vent Tube)
PT-0-10PSI-01 0 to 10 PSI (0.69 bar) ±2% Full Scale Gauge (Vent Tube)
PT-0-50PSI-01 0 to 50 PSI (3.45 bar) ±1% Full Scale Gauge (Vent Tube)
PT-0-100PSI-01 0 to 100 PSI (6.89 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Gauge (Vent Tube)
PT-0-300PSI-01 0 to 300 PSI (20.68 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Gauge (Vent Tube)
PT-0-500PSI-01 0 to 500 PSI (34.47 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Absolute (No Vent Tube)
PT-0-1000PSI-01 0 to 1000 PSI (68.95 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Absolute (No Vent Tube)
PT-0-3000PSI-01 0 to 3000 PSI (206.84
bar)
±0.5% Full Scale Absolute (No Vent Tube)
PT-0-5000PSI-01 0 to 5000 PSI (344.74
bar)
±0.5% Full Scale Absolute (No Vent Tube)
Specification Value
Compatible Fluids / Gases Refrigerant, Motor Oil, Diesel, Hydraulic Fluid, Brake Fluid, Water, Waste